
Stand: 13.06.2022 / 09:46:48

Ergebnisübersicht: Woldegk [202224002] 12.06.2022 - 12.06.2022

1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Maximus 6482Paulina Maria Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)1. P 8.00

Lady Keule71Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)2. P 7.70

Cassamia24Hannah Knüppel (RV Gut Conow e. V.)3. P 7.60

Lucky Punch 1280Annalena Schütze (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)4. P 7.50

D'accord 7549Collien Hagen (RFV Wildberg e.V.)5. P 7.20

Celine 26628Judith Schulz (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)6. P 7.10

Quipu 7121Svea Wagner (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)7. P 7.00

Cellestina 929Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk e. V.)8. P 6.70

Elisa 8554Olivia Scholz (PferdeSV Ollendorf e. V.)8. P 6.70

Aspekt 255Tabea Menk (RV Gut Conow e. V.)10. 6.60

Companela46Philip Pohlmann (Pferdefreunde Stendell e.V.)11. 6.50

Carlotta 371124Frank Beier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)12. 6.40

Kleiner Donner 6069Luna Schmidtke (PSV Woldegk e. V.)13. 6.30

H-S Baloubine62Ilka Zacharias (RFV Krümmel e. V.)14. 6.20

Bernstein of Torney112Sarah Kasarinow (PSV Altentreptow e.V.)15. 6.10

Caipirinha 10311Josy Francis Mercedes Kohlheim (Pferdefreunde Stendell e.V.)16. 6.00

Cira 7540Johanna Leuthäuser (Pferdefreunde Stendell e.V.)16. 6.00

Stagola97Amelie Kutsch (RSV Polzow e.V)18. 5.80

Chocolate S 3115Emilia Selina Marie Kreutzfeldt (RFV Steindamm e.V.)18. 5.80

Calestra M12Lea-Fabienne Hackbarth (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)20. 5.70

Sisco 9396Jasmine Buttlar (RFV Krümmel e. V.)21. 5.50

Lilly Fee 2978Emma-Charlotte Schulz (PSV Sternfeld e. V.)22. 5.00

Charly 161534Johanna Sofie Gest (RFV Schapow e.V.)23. 0.00

Leggitesch111Pheeby Kutzner (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)23. 0.00

2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

Callador 417Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 25.59

Jazz Dance 1166Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 26.79

Schneewittchen 32593Philipp Brandt (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 28.99

Hickstar64Emilie Kruck (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P *0.00 / 33.47

Call of Duty van de Bosweg Z16Lea Harke (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)5. P *0.00 / 33.54

Valentino 406102Mareike Beier (RV Gut Conow e. V.)6. P *0.00 / 34.66

Come as you are 245Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)7. P *4.00 / 29.29

Calino 6814Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e. V.)8. P *4.00 / 33.70

Quipu 7121Svea Wagner (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)9. *4.00 / 35.80

Companela46Philip Pohlmann (Pferdefreunde Stendell e.V.)10. *4.00 / 37.27

Collin 14544Anke Schüler (PSV Zum Speicher Groß Nemerow e.V.)11. *5.00 / 41.92

Chadria33Marie Gürtler (RSV Templin e.V.)12. *20.00 / 68.41

Celine 26628Judith Schulz (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)13. 4.00 / 35.95

Chaya 635Michelle Kühn (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)14. 4.00 / 36.20

Cassamia24Hannah Knüppel (RV Gut Conow e. V.)15. 4.00 / 37.26

For Samurei57Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)16. 4.00 / 38.56

Cim 639Stefan Köcher (RFV Bollewick e.V)17. 4.00 / 39.60

Clärchen 36122Venice-Alianna-Marta Richter (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)18. 4.00 / 48.36

Laluk72Sybille Muchow (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schöno)19. 4.00 / 51.50

Alf-Alsandair3Ralf Lorenz (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)20. 8.00 / 40.28

Indira 212113Nele Serafin Rosner (PSV Altentreptow e.V.)21. 17.00 / 72.12

3 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**

Quick Hera89Mirko Christiansen (RFV Krümmel e. V.)1. P 44.00 / 40.26

Cat's paw25Tove Lilli Matthiesen (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 44.00 / 44.98

Call of Duty van de Bosweg Z16Lea Harke (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)3. P 44.00 / 47.18

Liko 477Oskar Pietsch (PSV Woldegk e. V.)4. P 44.00 / 48.12

Diablo suerte B51Jadie Wehner (RSV Polzow e.V)5. P 44.00 / 48.60

Ninti87Franziska Rahde (Ritzerower RV e. V.)6. P 44.00 / 49.41

Celine 26628Judith Schulz (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)7. P 44.00 / 50.29

Carrica 1521Mandy Ihlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)8. P 44.00 / 50.61

Cisco Blue41Mareike Beier (RV Gut Conow e. V.)9. P 44.00 / 50.82
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Indira 212113Nele Serafin Rosner (PSV Altentreptow e.V.)10. P 44.00 / 57.34

Luca V.79Annica Hausmann (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)11. P 44.00 / 57.59

Calestra M12Lea-Fabienne Hackbarth (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)12. 43.00 / 55.11

For Samurei57Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)13. 40.00 / 58.77

Cim 639Stefan Köcher (RFV Bollewick e.V)14. 39.00 / 45.03

Callador 417Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)15. 39.00 / 64.96

Cassamia24Hannah Knüppel (RV Gut Conow e. V.)16. 38.00 / 55.09

Come as you are 245Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)17. 37.00 / 51.19

Cellestina 929Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk e. V.)18. 37.00 / 57.46

Jazz Dance 1166Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)19. 37.00 / 73.10

Stagola97Amelie Kutsch (RSV Polzow e.V)20. 34.00 / 57.46

Chetrick37Elina Ruff (RSV Polzow e.V)21. 29.00 / 73.78

Aspekt 255Tabea Menk (RV Gut Conow e. V.)22. 28.00 / 76.72

Lady Keule71Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)23. 23.00 / 99.84

Chadria33Marie Gürtler (RSV Templin e.V.)24. 22.00 / 80.69

Bernstein of Torney112Sarah Kasarinow (PSV Altentreptow e.V.)25. 21.00 / 72.47

Clärchen 36122Venice-Alianna-Marta Richter (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)26. 19.00 / 80.94

Salibra90Sybille Muchow (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schöno)27. 12.00 / 54.53

Maximus 6482Paulina Maria Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)28. 4.00 / 49.91

Maria 5981Jannik Hausmann (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)29. 3.00 / 69.06

4 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.A**

Diablo suerte B51Jadie Wehner (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P 0.00 / 39.93

Cat's paw25Tove Lilli Matthiesen (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 0.00 / 40.30

Call of Duty van de Bosweg Z16Lea Harke (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 41.58

Denise 12650Amelie Kutsch (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 0.00 / 41.99

Schoko Minza W94Lena Feldmann (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 43.78

Ninti87Franziska Rahde (Ritzerower RV e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 43.80

Chaya 635Michelle Kühn (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 43.84

Fourty from Weddelbrook58Annica Hausmann (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 46.37

Chacita 232Sandra Meißner (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)9. P 0.00 / 47.60

Shaquille 5125Phillip Hoffmann (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)10. 0.00 / 48.95

Calino 6814Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e. V.)11. 0.00 / 50.37

Cim 639Stefan Köcher (RFV Bollewick e.V)12. 4.00 / 41.08

Liko 477Oskar Pietsch (PSV Woldegk e. V.)13. 4.00 / 41.42

Quick Hera89Mirko Christiansen (RFV Krümmel e. V.)14. 4.00 / 41.45

Cisco Blue41Mareike Beier (RV Gut Conow e. V.)15. 4.00 / 41.59

Chetrick37Elina Ruff (RSV Polzow e.V)16. 4.00 / 43.16

Hickstar64Emilie Kruck (RSV Polzow e.V)17. 4.00 / 45.00

Maximus 6482Paulina Maria Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)18. 4.00 / 45.07

Legolas 21974Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e. V.)19. 4.00 / 45.31

Amigo 17984Sven Strauß (RSV Polzow e.V)20. 4.00 / 45.79

Collin 14544Anke Schüler (PSV Zum Speicher Groß Nemerow e.V.)21. 4.00 / 48.73

Contigo 40118Lia Wolters (PSV Woldegk e. V.)22. 4.00 / 50.89

Maria 5981Jannik Hausmann (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)23. 7.00 / 62.05

Carrica 1521Mandy Ihlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)24. 12.00 / 44.99

Laluk72Sybille Muchow (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schöno)25. 20.00 / 82.24

5 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

Balesko K6Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 28.89

Schoko Minza W94Lena Feldmann (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 32.78

Penelope 32388Dörte Herms (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 33.32

Contigo 40118Lia Wolters (PSV Woldegk e. V.)4. P *0.00 / 37.30

Bettybrie9Steffi Schmiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 27.37

Chacita 232Sandra Meißner (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)6. *4.00 / 30.16

Berti Balisto 38Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)7. *8.00 / 28.36

Amigo 17984Sven Strauß (RSV Polzow e.V)8. *8.00 / 36.44

Denise 12650Amelie Kutsch (RSV Polzow e.V)9. 4.00 / 33.09

La Belle de Nuit119Pauline Ena Schulz (Greifswalder Akademischer RV e. V.)10. 4.00 / 33.46

Salibra90Sybille Muchow (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schöno)11. 4.00 / 34.71
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Legolas 21974Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e. V.)12. 8.00 / 34.65

Luca V.79Annica Hausmann (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)13. 10.00 / 71.57

6 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.L

Berti Balisto 38Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.84

Cherie mon36Lena Feldmann (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 50.99

Penelope 32388Dörte Herms (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.66

Mero 884Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.92

Stovinsky99Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)5. 0.00 / 55.34

Ciddow38Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)6. 0.00 / 56.97

Alaskin2Danila Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)7. 0.00 / 57.23

La Belle de Nuit119Pauline Ena Schulz (Greifswalder Akademischer RV e. V.)8. 0.00 / 57.67

Clim Bim 842Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)9. 0.00 / 59.63

Achilles 521Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)10. 0.00 / 60.37

7 Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde

Letizia 6076Luisa Meier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 29.57

Stovinsky99Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 29.77

Alaskin2Danila Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 30.08

Mero 884Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)4. P *4.00 / 27.44

Cherie mon36Lena Feldmann (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)5. 0.00 / 60.25

Clim Bim 842Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)6. 0.00 / 65.04

La Sanna70Luisa Meier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)7. 0.00 / 65.23

Conchita 11447Amy Wolters (PSV Woldegk e. V.)8. 4.00 / 58.30

Ciddow38Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)9. 4.00 / 59.76

Bettybrie9Steffi Schmiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)10. 4.00 / 60.25

Achilles 521Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)11. 8.00 / 63.09

8 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Chekker 7114Maria Burow (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)1. P 7.50

Charly 161534Johanna Sofie Gest (RFV Schapow e.V.)2. P 7.30

Maddox110 Maxi Vivien Lüdke (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)3. P 7.20

Lucky Punch 1280Annalena Schütze (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)4. P 7.10

D'accord 7549Collien Hagen (RFV Wildberg e.V.)5. P 7.00

Kleiner Donner 6069Luna Schmidtke (PSV Woldegk e. V.)6. 6.90

Caipirinha 10311Josy Francis Mercedes Kohlheim (Pferdefreunde Stendell e.V.)7. 6.80

H-S Baloubine62Ilka Zacharias (RFV Krümmel e. V.)8. 6.60

Sisco 9396Jasmine Buttlar (RFV Krümmel e. V.)8. 6.60

Lilly Fee 2978Emma-Charlotte Schulz (PSV Sternfeld e. V.)10. 6.40

C410Olga Zaytseva (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)11. 6.30

Anton105Johanna Sofie Gest (RFV Schapow e.V.)11. 6.30

Coralie108 Lotta Maaß (Pferdefreunde Stendell e.V.)13. 6.20

9 Standard-Spring-WB

Coralie108 Lotta Maaß (Pferdefreunde Stendell e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.66
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